

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(L) No. 4810 of 2012

Jitendra Kumar

... ... Petitioner(s)

Versus

The General Manager (HRD), INTAS Pharmaceuticals Limited & Ors.

... ... Respondent(s)

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. Rakesh Kr. Sinha, Advocate

Order No. 7/Dated: 15th January 2026

On request, list this case on 19.02.2026 under the heading “Final Disposal”.

(Deepak Roshan, J.)

15th January 2026

Amit